
 2024 Spring - Ponytails
Week Order Round Division Away Team Home Team Day/Date Start Time Location

1 2 1 P P3 - Violent StormP2 - Team Chaos Saturday, March 2, 2024 5:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

1 3 1 P P5 - Thunder P4 - Monstress Saturday, March 2, 2024 6:00 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

1 6 2 P P4 - Monstress P1 - Mafia Sunday, March 3, 2024 2:00 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

1 7 2 P P2 - Team Chaos P5 - Thunder Sunday, March 3, 2024 2:00 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

1 8 3 P P5 - Thunder P3 - Violent StormSunday, March 3, 2024 4:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

1 9 3 P P1 - Mafia P2 - Team Chaos Sunday, March 3, 2024 4:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

2 11 4 P P2 - Team Chaos P4 - Monstress Tuesday, March 5, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

2 12 4 P P3 - Violent StormP1 - Mafia Tuesday, March 5, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

2 14 5 P P1 - Mafia P5 - Thunder Thursday, March 7, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

2 15 5 P P4 - Monstress P3 - Violent StormThursday, March 7, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

2 17 6 P P2 - Team Chaos P1 - Mafia Saturday, March 9, 2024 8:30 AM Starkey Ranch District Park

3 18 6 P P3 - Violent StormP5 - Thunder Tuesday, March 12, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

3 20 7 P P1 - Mafia P4 - Monstress Thursday, March 14, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

3 21 7 P P5 - Thunder P2 - Team Chaos Thursday, March 14, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

3 23 8 P P4 - Monstress P2 - Team Chaos Saturday, March 16, 2024 6:00 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

4 24 8 P P1 - Mafia P3 - Violent StormTuesday, March 19, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

4 26 9 P P5 - Thunder P1 - Mafia Thursday, March 21, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

4 27 9 P P3 - Violent StormP4 - Monstress Thursday, March 21, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

6 29 10 P P2 - Team Chaos P3 - Violent StormTuesday, April 2, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

6 30 10 P P4 - Monstress P5 - Thunder Tuesday, April 2, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

6 32 11 P P5 - Thunder P3 - Violent StormThursday, April 4, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

6 33 11 P P1 - Mafia P2 - Team Chaos Thursday, April 4, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

6 35 12 P P3 - Violent StormP2 - Team Chaos Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:30 AM Starkey Ranch District Park

6 36 12 P P5 - Thunder P4 - Monstress Saturday, April 6, 2024 6:00 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

6 38 13 P P4 - Monstress P1 - Mafia Sunday, April 7, 2024 2:00 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

7 39 13 P P2 - Team Chaos P5 - Thunder Tuesday, April 9, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

7 41 14 P P3 - Violent StormP5 - Thunder Thursday, April 11, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

7 42 14 P P2 - Team Chaos P1 - Mafia Thursday, April 11, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

8 44 15 P P2 - Team Chaos P4 - Monstress Tuesday, April 16, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

8 45 15 P P3 - Violent StormP1 - Mafia Tuesday, April 16, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

8 47 16 P P1 - Mafia P5 - Thunder Thursday, April 18, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

8 48 16 P P4 - Monstress P3 - Violent StormSaturday, April 20, 2024 6:00 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

8 50 17 P P1 - Mafia P4 - Monstress Sunday, April 21, 2024 2:00 PM Starkey Ranch District Park
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8 51 17 P P5 - Thunder P2 - Team Chaos Sunday, April 21, 2024 2:00 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

9 53 18 P P4 - Monstress P2 - Team Chaos Tuesday, April 23, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

9 54 18 P P1 - Mafia P3 - Violent StormTuesday, April 23, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

9 56 19 P P5 - Thunder P1 - Mafia Thursday, April 25, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

10 57 19 P P3 - Violent StormP4 - Monstress Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

10 59 20 P P2 - Team Chaos P3 - Violent StormThursday, May 2, 2024 6:30 PM Starkey Ranch District Park

10 60 20 P P4 - Monstress P5 - Thunder Sunday, May 5, 2024 2:00 PM Starkey Ranch District Park
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